COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FABRICATED LUMINAIRES - GRID (T-BAR): SPECIFICATIONS
PSD-0019 R04 05112020 (Imperial - LTR) 1/5
PROJECT REFERENCE TYPE
SPECIFIED BY QUANTITY
DATE NOTE Luminous Ceilings
DESCRIPTION
SIZES

™
POWER AND CONTROL MOUNTING
HOW TO ORDER
_______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______FLG
       1                 2                3                4                5                6                 7
PRODUCT
FLG =
FABRICated
Luminaire
- Grid (T-Bar)
1 2 CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
3NOM. SIZE
44 = 4x4
46 = 4x6
48 = 4x8
4 CERTIFICATION*
U = cUL
C = CE
7DIMMING
010 = 0-10V (1%)
DAL = DALI/0-10V (0.05%)
DMX = DMX (0.05%)
CAS = Casambi
(Wireless – 0.05%)
5 NRC
E = 0.2
6
Static CCT
Tunable White
2 CCT
TNW =
Tunable White
(2700K -5700K)
3NOM. SIZE
44 = 4x4
46 = 4x6
48 = 4x8
4 CERTIFICATION*
U = cUL
C = CE
7CONTROL
DAL = DALI/0-10V (0.05%)
DMX = DMX (0.05%)
CAS = Casambi
(Wireless)
5 NRC
E = 0.2
6
*Certification is also used to indicate choice metric vs imperial ceiling grid dimensions
• cUL = Imperial grid spacing based on 2’ on-center spacing
• CE = Metric grid spacing based on 600mm on-center spacing
PRODUCT
FLG =
FABRICated
Luminaire